UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
F1962                                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd         QW-R109-017.J
SINGLE-PHASE FULL-WAVE
MOTOR DRIVER IC
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC F1962 is a Single-phase full-wave motor driver designed

* Rotation Detection Output
* Start/Stop Pin For Standby Mode Control
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
F1962L-R10-T F1962G-R10-T SSOP-10 Tube
F1962L-R10-R F1962G-R10-R SSOP-10 Tape Reel
F1962L-SM2-T F1962G-SM2-T MSOP-10 Tube
F1962L-SM2-R F1962G-SM2-R MSOP-10 Tape Reel
 MARKING
F1962                                                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R109-017.J